Lazy Cash System Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT
SEA 1

-

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:05 Chester |Celestial Force 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.04
Each Way 31st 14:10 Chester |Lake Volta 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4.04
Single 31st 14:05 Beverley |Desert Icon 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.04
Single 30th 18:25 Hamilton |Set In Stone 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.04
Single 30th 17:15 Thirsk  |My Ukulele 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.04
Single 30th 15:30 Bangor- |Bletchley 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.0400000000
on-Dee Castle 00001
Single 30th 14:30 Thirsk  |Divin Bere 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.96
Single 30th 14:20 Bangor- [Shady Glen 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.96
on-Dee
Single 29th 16:10 Carlisle |Royal Shaheen 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.96
Single 29th 15:10 Carlisle |Kermouster 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.40 3.96
Single 29th 14:20 Ffos Las |Tawaafoq 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.56
Single 29th 13:50 Ffos Las [Gilt Edge 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 3.56
Single 28th 20:55 Kempton |Ricochet 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.31
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:55 Kempton |The Pinto Kid 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 231
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:00 Lingfield |Brockey Rise 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.31
Single 28th 16:55 Catterick |Spirit Of 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.31
Zebedee
Single 28th 16:20 Catterick |Dante's View 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.31
Single 28th 15:40 Caustic Love 3.25 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.31
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:50 Catterick |Stormin Tom 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.31
Single 27th 19:50 Bath Princely 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.31
Single 27th 19:00 Jeffrey Harris 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9.31
Musselburgh
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.31
15:50 Epsom |Peace Prevails 3.00
18:00 Our Charlie 3.00
Musselburgh  |Brown
Single 27th 15:50 Epsom |Peace Prevails 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.75 11.31
Single 27th 15:35 Ripon Fennaan 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.56
Single 27th 15:15 Epsom [Poyle Vinnie 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.56
Single 26th 16:50 Epsom |Victory Chime 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.48 11.56
Single 26th 16:20 Clem A 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.08
Chepstow
Single 26th 15:40 Epsom |C'Est No Mour 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 10.08
Double 26th 1.00 Win 2.50 7.33
15:15 Cartmel |Teaser 3.00
15:40 Epsom |C'Est No Mour 3.00
Single 26th 14:45 Ripon Fragrant Dawn 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 4.83
Single 26th 14:25 Tan 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.23
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:40 Moretti 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 2.23
Yarmouth
Single 25th 16:25 Beverley [Five Helmets 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -1.82
Single 25th 15:50 Beverley |Brutalab 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.85 -4.57
Single 25th 15:00 Le Don De Vie 4.33 1.00 Win 1 2.16 -7.42
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:00 Single 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.58
Goodwood
Single 24th 18:30 Redcar |Funny Man 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.58
Single 24th 17:00 Berrahri 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.58
Goodwood
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.58
16:40 Windsor |Starfighter 4.00
18:30 Redcar |Funny Man 4.00
Single 24th 16:40 Windsor |Starfighter 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.58
Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.58
16:35 Cartmel |Day Of Roses 3.75
19:50 Windsor |Kingston 3.75
Kurrajong
Single 24th 16:00 Cartmel |Mash Potato 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -3.58
Single 24th 14:45 Posted 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 -8.08
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 19:35 Infanta Isabella 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.13
Goodwood
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.13
18:05 Indian Creak 3.75
Goodwood
18:45 Deconso 3.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:15 Salisbury|Fieldsman 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.13
Single 23rd 16:55 Cape Cyclone 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.13
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 16:25 Fox Vardy 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.13
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 14:50 Ffos Las |Molls Memory 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.13
Single 23rd 13:45 Ffos Las |Lexington 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.13
Quest
Single 22nd 20:00 Leicester|Evening Attire 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.13
Double 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4.13
17:15 Fontwell |Archimento 2.75
19:00 Leicester|Harmonise 2.75
Single 22nd 16:30 Danglydontask 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.13
Chepstow
Single 22nd 16:00 Secret Potion 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 -2.13
Chepstow
Single 22nd 14:05 Stratford |Included 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.73
Single 22nd 13:35 Stratford |Scottsdale 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -4.73
Single 21st 20:45 Kempton |Coverham 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.73
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:00 Damut I'm Out 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.73
\Worcester
Single 21st 18:45 Kempton |Lapidary 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.73
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:30 King Alfonso 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.73
\Worcester
Single 21st 16:50 York Pop Dancer 9.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -13.73
Single 21st 15:45 Carlisle |Music Society 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -12.73
Single 21st 13:55 York Final Venture 13.00 1.00 Loss 22 -1.00 -15.48
Single 20th 17:05 Kempton |Lady Dancealot 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.48
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:40 Brighton |Paddy The 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.48
Chef
Single 19th 17:15 Lingfield |Brogans Bay 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.48
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:15 Lingfield |Terri Rules 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.48
(A.W)
Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.48
14:45 Lingfield |Cantiniere 3.00
(A.W)
17:15 Lingfield |Terri Rules 3.00
(A.W)
Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.48
14:45 Lingdfield |Cantiniere 3.00
(A.W)
17:15 Lingfield |Brogans Bay 3.00




Type Date Course Selection Stake Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:45 Lingfield |Cantiniere 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -8.48
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:30 Esprit De 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.48
Pontefract Corps
Single 18th 17:20 Nemean Lion 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.48
Southwell
Single 18th 15:20 Royal Village 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -8.48
Southwell
Single 18th 15:00 Champarisi 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.98
Pontefract
Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.98
14:20 Game Line 2.50
Southwell
17:00 Magical Effect 2.50
Pontefract
Single 17th 18:50 Bath Merweb 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.98
Single 17th 17:20 Newbury |Gas Monkey 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -8.98
Single 17th 16:30 Jedhi 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.98
Newmarket
(July)
Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -11.98
16:00 Tabassor 3.50
Doncaster
16:45 Newbury |Pour Me A 3.50
Drink
Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.98
14:50 Double Kodiac 3.00
Doncaster
15:40 Perth Nayati 3.00
Single 17th 13:10 Strong Steps 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -9.98
Doncaster
Single 16th 19:20 Allegiant 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -8.98
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 16:55 Thirsk  |B Fifty Two 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.98
Double 16th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.98
16:10 Rochester 4.50
Nottingham House
17:55 Thirsk  |Alotabottle 4.50
Single 16th 16:10 Rochester 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.98
Nottingham House
Single 16th 16:00 Newbury |Shammah 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.98
Single 16th 14:45 Superseded 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 13:40 Lysander Belle 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -5.98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:40 Beverley |Bollin Ted 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.98
E/W Double 15th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.98
16:40 Lingfield |De Little 4.50
(A.W) Engine
17:10 Lingfield |Lippy Lady 4.50
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:10 Lingfield |Lippy Lady 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.98
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:55 Salisbury|Sea Of Faith 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -6.98
Single 15th 15:00 Beverley |Siyahamba 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.98
Single 14th 20:40 Kempton |Croeso 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.98
(A.W) Cymraeg
Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.98
16:30 Beverley |Vindolanda 3.00
20:10 Kempton |Rectory Road 3.00
(A.W)
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |[Montalvan 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.98
Single 14th 16:50 Salisbury|Stay Forever 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.98
Single 14th 15:30 Beverley |Archie Perkins 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.98




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 15:20 Salisbury|Fabulist 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.98
Single 13th 20:15 Carlisle [Flood Defence 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4,95 -2.98
Single 13th 19:45 Carlisle |Knowing 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -7.93
Glance
Single 13th 19:45 Carlisle |Zoravan 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.68
Single 13th 17:45 Carlisle |Forever A Lady 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.68
Single 13th 16:55 Lingfield |Beechwood 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.68
(A.W) James
E/W Double 13th 1.00 Win 1.39 -7.68
16:30 Ninjago 6.00
Nottingham
20:15 Carlisle [Flood Defence 6.00
Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.07
16:00 Gamesome 3.25
Nottingham
17:15 Ffos Las |Flying Dragon 3.25
Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Isle Of Wolves 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.07
Single 12th 19:00 Windsor |Caradoc 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -7.07
E/W Double 12th 1.00 Win 0.81 -9.07
17:30 Windsor |Fiery Breath 4.50
19:30 Windsor |Isle Of Wolves 4.50
Single 12th 17:30 Windsor |Fiery Breath 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.88
Trixie 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -8.88
15:45 Catterick [Medahim 2.37
17:15 Catterick |B Fifty Two 2.37
19:00 Windsor |Caradoc 2.37
Single 11th 17:10 Windsor |Broad Appeal 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.88
Single 11th 16:50 Leicester|Kaafy 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.38
Single 11th 16:20 Leicester|Kermouster 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -9.38
Single 11th 15:35 Windsor |Grandfather 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -12.71
Tom
Single 10th 15:25 Ascot  |Zuba 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.71
Single 10th 14:35 Sir Arthur 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.71
Newmarket Dayne
(July)
Single 10th 13:55 Haydock |Mayfair Spirit 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.71
Single 10th 13:15 Redcar |Mr Fudge 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.71
Single 9th 19:30 Only Spoofing 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:25 Rain Cap 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:10 Gometra Ginty 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.71
Musselburgh
Single 9th 16:00 Brighton |Gold At 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.71
Midnight
Single 9th 15:20 Thirsk  |Myklachi 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.71
Single 9th 14:50 Thirsk  |Grimsdyke 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.71
Double 9th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.71
14:10 Kwanza 3.00
Musselburgh
16:30 Brighton |Knockout Blow 3.00
Single 8th 19:15 Sandown|Dreamweaver 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.71
Single 8th 18:00 Firsteen 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.71
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:20 Hart Stopper 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.71
Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:40 Brighton |Mister Chiang 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.71
Single 8th 14:10 Brighton |Seaforth 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.71
Single 8th 14:10 Brighton |Rock In Society 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.29
Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.29
14:00 Haydock |Arletta Star 2.75
16:40 Brighton |Confrerie 2.75
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton [Alicia Darcy 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.29

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.29
16:20 \Volcanic Sky 3.25
Pontefract
20:15 Dubai 3.25
Yarmouth Elegance
Single 7th 19:30 Kempton |Frontispiece 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.29
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:45 Trailboss 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.29
Yarmouth
Single 7th 16:10 Bath Toro Dorado 5.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 6.29
Trixie 7th 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.29
15:10 Bath Trelinney 2.88
17:15 Perfect Charm 2.88
'Yarmouth
20:00 Kempton|Land Of Oz 2.88
(A.W)
Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.29
19:20 Ripon Oasis Prince 3.50
20:20 Ripon  |Gold Arch 3.50
Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.29
17:30 Newbury |Tavus 3.75
19:50 Ripon  |James Watt 3.75
Single 6th 19:30 Crystal Tiara 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 11.29
Nottingham
Single 6th 16:55 Newbury |Space Ace 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.79
Single 6th 15:05 Catterick [True Romance 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.00 7.79
Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.79
17:30 Windsor |Affluence 3.75
20:00 Windsor |Wild Hope 3.75
Single 5th 18:45 Carlisle |Kolossus 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.79
Single 5th 18:30 Windsor |Goodnight Girl 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.79
Double 5th 1.00 Win 10.79 7.79
16:45 Kempton |Hameem 2.62
(A.W)
19:45 Carlisle |Redarna 2.62
Single 5th 16:15 Kempton|Zuba 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:00 Ripon Southern Rock 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.5
Single 5th 15:30 Ripon \Watchable 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - -10
Single 4th 16:05 Market |West To 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Rasen Crossgales
Single 4th 15:40 Chester |Dark 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
Lochnagar
Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8
15:00 Market |Court Duty 3.25
Rasen
15:40 Chester |Dark 3.25
Lochnagar
Single 4th 15:00 Market |Court Duty 3.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -7
Rasen
Trixie 3rd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6
17:00 Manorah 3.25
Newmarket
(July)
19:50 Hamilton |Five Helmets 3.25
20:50 Hamilton |Set In Stone 3.25
Single 3rd 15:40 Lake Volta 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4
Goodwood
Single 3rd 14:20 Bullion Boss 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Doncaster
Single 3rd 13:50 Puds 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -2
Goodwood
Single 1st 16:00 Music Seeker 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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